About the Fund

The mission of the Gypsum Valley Community Foundation is to give back to the Gypsum community in order to preserve and grow it for this generation and for generations to come, giving those who grew up here a reason to stay and to inspire others to come to the Gypsum Valley community.

A local advisory board will oversee a permanent fund that will benefit the needs of the Gypsum Valley community today and tomorrow.

The advisory board is made up of dedicated community leaders from across the Gypsum Valley area and meets throughout the year to award grants to charitable community projects.

The fund is managed by the Greater Salina Community Foundation in Salina, KS, a 501(c)(3) public charity. All gifts to the fund are tax deductible.

Questions?

LOCAL ADVISORY BOARD

- Matt Everhart, (785) 643-0158
- Kevin Hall, (785) 819-0052
- Larry Hillyard, (785) 826-0462
- Todd Kaniper, (785) 822-7492
- Carl Redden, (785) 452-2464

You may also contact Jessica Martin, President & Executive Director of the Greater Salina Community Foundation at 785-823-1800.



Gypsum Valley Community Foundation Fund

A Fund at the Greater Salina Community Foundation

Preserving our rural way of life now and for the future!





How does the fund work?

Your gift to the Gypsum Valley Community Foundation Fund will grow over time.

The fund is invested for long-term growth in order to provide resources for immediate and future community needs.

Your dollars combined with your neighbor's dollars will provide support to the community through grants to charitable projects.

Together, we can impact today and transform tomorrow!

Gypsum Valley Community Foundation Fund Grant Recipients

2021

Summer Youth Program

2022

Ball Field Improvements Summer Youth Program

2023

Southeast of Saline Trap Team Gypsum Community Book Walk Gypsum Summer Youth Program Gypsum 6th Street Project



Any donation to the community will help!

Cash Gifts

Cash, check and credit card are all very easy ways to make a gift to the community foundation.

Noncash Gifts

The community foundation can accept many different types of noncash gifts such as the following:

- Retirement Plans (401K and IRA accounts)
- Stocks, Bonds & Mutual Funds
- Cryptocurrency
- Life Insurance
- Closely Held Stock
- Real Estate

- Grain & Livestock
 - Give grain donations at Agri Trails Coop or Scoular Grain.
 - Give livestock donations at Farmers and Ranchers.
- Tangible Personal Property (ex: jewelry, art, etc.)

Gypsum Valley Community Foundation Fund Pledge Card

Cumulative donations of the following amounts will be recognized at these levels.

I (We) would like to become a:	
	Platinum Level Donor (\$10,000)
	Gold Level Donor (\$2,500)
	Silver Level Donor (\$1,000)
	Bronze Level Donor (\$250)
	I (We) would like to support the Gypsum Valley Community Foundation, but not at one of the listed levels.
Name(s):	
Address:	
City:	
State	: Zip:
Phone:	
Email:	
Donation Amount:	
Please check here if you wish to remain anonymous.	

Make checks payable to Greater Salina Community Foundation (GSCF) with "Gypsum Valley Community Foundation Fund" in the memo. Donations are tax deductible.

Mail donations to: GVCFF PO Box 136 Gypsum, KS 67448-0136

Donate online here!

